

WRIT PETITION NO. 6579 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Healthcare Providers (nabh),thr. Ceo And Anr.

ADV SHASHIKANT NAGRARE for Respondent-1 AND 2

DATE : 5th March, 2026

By consent, stand over to 24.03.2026.

Page 1/1